
World Cup Senior Eger Epeé Men's "B" Category
12 February 2016

Formula of the competition
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29 fencers

1 poules: round

29 fencers
5 poules (4 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)
Separation by : countries
24 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 24 fencers

Direct elimination
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World Cup Senior Eger Epeé Men's "B" Category
12 February 2016

Fencers (all, structured order - 29 fencers)
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number name and first name nat.
20 ALARCON Luis Antonio ARG

ALDERETE Hugo ARG
44 MALINOVSKI Aleh BLR
2 PRANEVICH Andrei BLR

14 SINKEVICH Aliksei BLR
1 GUISSONE Jovane Silva BRA

13 MAINVILLE Pierre CAN
10 HU Daoliang CHN
39 RIBES ARIZA Lorenzo ESP
9 CRATERE Marc André FRA
5 IFEBE Yannick FRA
6 LATRECHE Alim FRA
8 COUTYA Dimitri GBR

29 CHEEMA Balwinder GER
40 BADER Richard HUN
53 GERGELY Istvan HUN
55 SÜLE Jozsef HUN

SZARVAS Zsolt HUN
3 ALI Amar IRQ

45 LEOPIZZI Gabriele ITA
48 CIMA Marco ITA
32 FUJITA Michinobu JPN
47 YOON Weoljae KOR
52 KARBOWNIK Marcin POL
12 LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz POL
7 RZASA Kamil POL

11 KURZIN Alexander RUS
4 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS

17 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR
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World Cup Senior Eger Epeé Men's "B" Category
12 February 2016

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  12
Referee: KISIEL Jaroslav POL

V/M ind. HS rank
HU Daoliang CHN  V  V  2  V  2 0.600 5 19 2
BADER Richard HUN  1  1  4  3  1 0.000 -15 10 6
MALINOVSKI Aleh BLR  2  V  V  2  2 0.400 -1 16 4
ALDERETE Hugo ARG  V  V  1  1  0 0.400 -9 12 5
KURZIN Alexander RUS  2  V  V  V  0 0.600 1 17 3
GUISSONE Jovane Silva BRA V4  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  13
Referee: ISMAILOV Khasan RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
LEOPIZZI Gabriele ITA  2  1  V  0  V 0.400 -4 13 4
PRANEVICH Andrei BLR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz POL  V  4  V  2  V 0.600 9 21 3
SZARVAS Zsolt HUN  1  2  1  0  0 0.000 -21 4 6
CRATERE Marc André FRA  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 16 23 2
RIBES ARIZA Lorenzo ESP  1  1  0  V  0 0.200 -13 7 5

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  14
Referee: LECZYCKI Jakub POL

V/M ind. HS rank
FUJITA Michinobu JPN  0  4  1  0  1 0.000 -19 6 6
COUTYA Dimitri GBR  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 10 23 2
SÜLE Jozsef HUN  V  1  1  0  0 0.200 -17 7 5
MAINVILLE Pierre CAN  V  3  V  2  V 0.600 4 20 3
ALI Amar IRQ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
YOON Weoljae KOR  V  4  V  4  3 0.400 5 21 4

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  15
Referee: LUK Wai Lung HKG

V/M ind. HS rank
CHEEMA Balwinder GER  V  1  0  2  3 0.200 -12 11 6
CIMA Marco ITA  3  3  V  V  2 0.400 -3 18 4
KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS  V  V  4  V  4 0.600 5 23 3
SINKEVICH Aliksei BLR  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 9 24 1
KARBOWNIK Marcin POL  V  4  4  4  1 0.200 -4 18 5
LATRECHE Alim FRA  V V3  V  2  V 0.800 5 20 2
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World Cup Senior Eger Epeé Men's "B" Category

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  16
Referee: TOGNOLLI Alessia ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
RZASA Kamil POL  V V4  V  V 1.000 12 19 1
IFEBE Yannick FRA  4  V  V  V 0.750 8 19 2
NAUMENKO Oleg UKR  3  4  V  V 0.500 5 17 3
GERGELY Istvan HUN  0  1  2  4 0.000 -13 7 5
ALARCON Luis Antonio ARG  0  1  1  V 0.250 -12 7 4
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World Cup Senior Eger Epeé Men's "B" Category
12 February 2016

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 29 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 GUISSONE Jovane Silva BRA 1.000 19 24 qualifier
2 ALI Amar IRQ 1.000 17 25 qualifier
3 PRANEVICH Andrei BLR 1.000 13 25 qualifier
4 RZASA Kamil POL 1.000 12 19 qualifier
5 CRATERE Marc André FRA 0.800 16 23 qualifier
6 COUTYA Dimitri GBR 0.800 10 23 qualifier
7 SINKEVICH Aliksei BLR 0.800 9 24 qualifier
8 LATRECHE Alim FRA 0.800 5 20 qualifier
9 IFEBE Yannick FRA 0.750 8 19 qualifier

10 LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz POL 0.600 9 21 qualifier
11 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS 0.600 5 23 qualifier
12 HU Daoliang CHN 0.600 5 19 qualifier
13 MAINVILLE Pierre CAN 0.600 4 20 qualifier
14 KURZIN Alexander RUS 0.600 1 17 qualifier
15 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR 0.500 5 17 qualifier
16 YOON Weoljae KOR 0.400 5 21 qualifier
17 MALINOVSKI Aleh BLR 0.400 -1 16 qualifier
18 CIMA Marco ITA 0.400 -3 18 qualifier
19 LEOPIZZI Gabriele ITA 0.400 -4 13 qualifier
20 ALDERETE Hugo ARG 0.400 -9 12 qualifier
21 ALARCON Luis Antonio ARG 0.250 -12 7 qualifier
22 KARBOWNIK Marcin POL 0.200 -4 18 qualifier
23 CHEEMA Balwinder GER 0.200 -12 11 qualifier
24 RIBES ARIZA Lorenzo ESP 0.200 -13 7 qualifier
25 SÜLE Jozsef HUN 0.200 -17 7 eliminated
26 GERGELY Istvan HUN 0.000 -13 7 eliminated
27 BADER Richard HUN 0.000 -15 10 eliminated
28 FUJITA Michinobu JPN 0.000 -19 6 eliminated
29 SZARVAS Zsolt HUN 0.000 -21 4 eliminated
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1 GUISSONE Jovane Silva BRA

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 MALINOVSKI Aleh BLR

16 YOON Weoljae KOR    15/14
9 IFEBE Yannick FRA

24 RIBES ARIZA Lorenzo ESP    15/2
25 --------- ---

8 LATRECHE Alim FRA

5 CRATERE Marc André FRA

28 --------- ---

21 ALARCON Luis Antonio ARG

12 HU Daoliang CHN    0/0
13 MAINVILLE Pierre CAN

20 ALDERETE Hugo ARG    15/2
29 --------- ---

4 RZASA Kamil POL

3 PRANEVICH Andrei BLR

30 --------- ---

19 LEOPIZZI Gabriele ITA

14 KURZIN Alexander RUS    15/14
11 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS

22 KARBOWNIK Marcin POL    15/4
27 --------- ---

6 COUTYA Dimitri GBR

7 SINKEVICH Aliksei BLR

26 --------- ---

23 CHEEMA Balwinder GER

10 LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz POL    15/13
15 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR

18 CIMA Marco ITA    15/6
31 --------- ---

2 ALI Amar IRQ

GUISSONE Jovane Silva

Tableau of 16

MALINOVSKI Aleh    15/5

IFEBE Yannick

LATRECHE Alim    15/7

CRATERE Marc André

HU Daoliang    15/10

MAINVILLE Pierre

RZASA Kamil    15/8

PRANEVICH Andrei

KURZIN Alexander    15/6

KUZYUKOV Alexander

COUTYA Dimitri    15/9

SINKEVICH Aliksei

LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz    15/13

NAUMENKO Oleg

ALI Amar    15/11

GUISSONE Jovane Silva

IFEBE Yannick

CRATERE Marc André

RZASA Kamil

PRANEVICH Andrei

KUZYUKOV Alexander

LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz

ALI Amar
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1 GUISSONE Jovane Silva BRA

Tableau of 8

8 IFEBE Yannick FRA    8/7

5 CRATERE Marc André FRA

4 RZASA Kamil POL    15/11

3 PRANEVICH Andrei BLR

6 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS    15/14

7 LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz POL

2 ALI Amar IRQ    15/6

GUISSONE Jovane Silva

Semi-finals

CRATERE Marc André
   9/4

KUZYUKOV Alexander

ALI Amar
   15/11

GUISSONE Jovane Silva

Final

ALI Amar

   15/6
ALI Amar
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 29 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat.
1 ALI Amar IRQ
2 GUISSONE Jovane Silva BRA
3 CRATERE Marc André FRA
3 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS
5 PRANEVICH Andrei BLR
6 RZASA Kamil POL
7 IFEBE Yannick FRA
8 LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz POL
9 COUTYA Dimitri GBR

10 SINKEVICH Aliksei BLR
11 LATRECHE Alim FRA
12 HU Daoliang CHN
13 MAINVILLE Pierre CAN
14 KURZIN Alexander RUS
15 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR
16 MALINOVSKI Aleh BLR
17 YOON Weoljae KOR
18 CIMA Marco ITA
19 LEOPIZZI Gabriele ITA
20 ALDERETE Hugo ARG
21 ALARCON Luis Antonio ARG
22 KARBOWNIK Marcin POL
23 CHEEMA Balwinder GER
24 RIBES ARIZA Lorenzo ESP

25 SÜLE Jozsef HUN
26 GERGELY Istvan HUN
27 BADER Richard HUN
28 FUJITA Michinobu JPN
29 SZARVAS Zsolt HUN
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